Releases - July 26, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

175733
209668
289138
290790
151674
285117
177973
131040
292264
292235
144974
292234
266227
264853
246059
292231
291556
127666
274589
291833
291067
249207
227838

Blackburn
Pitman
Kirby
Teegarden
Peals
Musgrove
Hope
Bright
Sale
Kirkwood
Jones
Haire
Gray
Wilder
Millay
Mayes
Duke
Vance
Elliott
Dowell
Moore
Ewing
Henning

Darrell
Steven
Jobie
Stephanie
Ronald
Justin
Robert
Tyrone
Cory
Justice
Travis
Cody
Rasheym
Damien
Brandon
Samantha
James
Gregory
Bradford
Daniel
Kimberly
Jason
Dennis

Cc

Michael
D

D

D
Dwayne
D
Franklin
A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Released From
Rockcastle County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Leslie County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bourbon County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory Class C

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
(5-10 years)



