DOC # Last Nam	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
175733 Blackburr	Darrell		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209668 Pitman	Steven		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289138 Kirby	Jobie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290790 Teegarde	n Stephanie	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151674 Peals	Ronald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
285117 Musgrove	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177973 Hope	Robert	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131040 Bright	Tyrone		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292264 Sale	Cory	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292235 Kirkwood	Justice	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144974 Jones	Travis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292234 Haire	Cody	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266227 Gray	Rasheym		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264853 Wilder	Damien	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246059 Millay	Brandon	Dwayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292231 Mayes	Samantha	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291556 Duke	James	Franklin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
127666 Vance	Gregory	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274589 Elliott	Bradford		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291833 Dowell	Daniel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291067 Moore	Kimberly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249207 Ewing	Jason	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227838 Henning	Dennis		Discharged - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)